INDEX OF SHEETS

1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3 GENERAL NOTES
4 - 15 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
16 - 45 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
46 - 53 TYPICAL SECTIONS
54 ALIGNMENTS, TIES & SURVEY CONTROL
55 SUPERELEVATION TRANSITION DETAILS
56 - 68 REMOVAL & ADJUSTMENT PLANS
69 - 81 PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS
82 - 95 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 1
96 - 111 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 2
112 - 127 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 3
128 - 142 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 4

143 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN SIDE ROADS

144 - 157 DRAINAGE & UTILITY PLANS

158 - 170 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANS
171 - 174 INTERSECTION DETAILS

175 - 177 ENTRANCE DETAILS

178 MANHOLE RESTRICTOR DETAIL

179 - 193 SIGNING, PAVEMENT MARKING & LANDSCAPING PLANS
193A - 195 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

196 - 199 TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

200 - 206 LIGHTING PLANS

207 HEADWALL EXTENSION AND RAILING DETAILS

208 - 241 CROSS SECTIONS - LILY CACHE LANE
242 - 244 CROSS SECTIONS - ORCHARD DRIVE
244A - 244H| DISTRICT 1 STANDARDS

INDEX OF IDOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

INDEX OF DISTRICT 1 STANDARDS

BD-03
BD-08
BD-22
BD-32
BE-310

TC-13
TC-22
TC-26

OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTER

DETAILS FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT WITH MILLING

PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT

BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAILS

LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION OFFSET 40° (12.192 m) TO 47’ (14.478 m)
M.H. 15" (381 mm) BOLT CIRCLE

DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN

DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE SIGNING

000001-06
001001-02
001006
280001-05
424001-05
515001-03
542301-03
542306-02
602016-02
602301-03
602401-03
602601-02
602701-02
604001-03
604006-04
604011-04
604066-02
604086-02
606001-04
606301-04
701011-02
701301-04
701311-03
701501-06
701502-04
701601-07
701602-05
701701-07
701801-04
701901-01
720001-01
T720006-02
720011-01
720016-02
728001-01
729001-01
731001-01
780001-02
781001-03
805001-01
814001-02
857001-01
862001-01
873001-02
876001-01
877011-04
878001-08
880006-01

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

NAMEPLATE FOR BRIDGES

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE ELLIPTICAL FLARED END SECTION
CATCH BASIN, TYPE D

INLET, TYPE A

MANHOLE, TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

MANHOLE STEPS ‘

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3V

FRAME AND LID, TYPE 15

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 23

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS

MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS

HANDHOLES

STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)

TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING

PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POST

STEEL COMBINATION MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 16%;
CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS

THROUGH 55%,

FILE NAME =
G:\S@9921\CADD_Sheets\9@2lIndex.dgn

USER NAME = lE Consultonts

DESIGNED -
DRAWN -

REVISED -
REVISED -

11/08/2010

PLOT SCALE = 20.8800 ’ / IN.

CHECKED - REVISED -

PLOT DATE = 11/16/2@10

DATE - REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.AU.

SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY  IsiEETS! ~ NO.

INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS 1578

06-00046-01-PV

WILL 244 2

CONTRACT NO. 63503

SCALE: [sheer No.  OF  SHeETS | STA.  TO STA.

[ILLINOIS[ FED. AID PROJECT




