INDEX OF SHEETS COVER SHEET 2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS 3 GENERAL NOTES 4 - 15 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 16 - 45 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 46 - 53 TYPICAL SECTIONS 54 ALIGNMENTS, TIES & SURVEY CONTROL 55 SUPERELEVATION TRANSITION DETAILS 56 - 68 REMOVAL & ADJUSTMENT PLANS 69 - 81 PLAN & PROFILE SHEETS 82 - 95 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 1 96 - 111 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 2 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 3 112 - 127 128 - 142 | SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN STAGE 4 143 SUGGESTED STAGING PLAN SIDE ROADS 144 - 157 DRAINAGE & UTILITY PLANS 158 - 170 | STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLANS 171 - 174 INTERSECTION DETAILS 175 - 177 ENTRANCE DETAILS 178 MANHOLE RESTRICTOR DETAIL 179 - 193 SIGNING, PAVEMENT MARKING & LANDSCAPING PLANS 193A - 195 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS 196 - 199 TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS 200 - 206 LIGHTING PLANS 207 HEADWALL EXTENSION AND RAILING DETAILS 208 - 241 | CROSS SECTIONS - LILY CACHE LANE 242 - 244 | CROSS SECTIONS - ORCHARD DRIVE 244A - 244H DISTRICT 1 STANDARDS

	INDEX OF DISTRICT 1 STANDARDS
BD-03	OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTER
BD-08	DETAILS FOR FRAMES AND LIDS ADJUSTMENT WITH MILLING
BD-22	PAVEMENT PATCHING FOR HMA SURFACED PAVEMENT
BD-32	BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAILS
BE-310	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION OFFSET 40' (12.192 m) TO $47\frac{1}{2}$ ' (14.478 m)
	M.H. 15" (381 mm) BOLT CIRCLE
TC-13	DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TC-22	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN
TC-26	DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE SIGNING

ll.	NDEX OF IDOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS
000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
424001-05	CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
515001-03	NAMEPLATE FOR BRIDGES
542301-03	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
542306-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE ELLIPTICAL FLARED END SECTION
602016-02	CATCH BASIN, TYPE D
602301-03	INLET, TYPE A
602401-03	MANHOLE, TYPE A
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
602701-02	MANHOLE STEPS
604001-03	
604006-04	·
604011-04	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 3V
604066-02	FRAME AND COATE TYPE 27
604086-02	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 23
606001-04	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS
606301-04	OFF-ROAD MOVING OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY
701011-02 701301-04	LANE CLOSURE. 2L. 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701301-04	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701501-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701502-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
701601-07	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
701602-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH BIDIRECTIONAL LEFT TURN LANE
701701-07	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
701801-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
720001-01	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
720006-02	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
720011-01	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS
720016-02	MAST ARM MOUNTED STREET NAME SIGNS
728001-01	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
729001-01	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
731001-01	BASE FOR TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
805001-01	ELECTRICAL SERVICE INSTALLATION DETAILS
814001-02	HANDHOLES
857001-01	STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
862001-01	UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
873001-02	TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING
876001-01	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON POST
877011-04	STEEL COMBINATION MAST ARM ASSEMBLY AND POLE 163/32 THROUGH 553/32
1 070004 00	CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

878001-08 CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS 880006-01 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = IE Consultents	DESIGNED -	REVISED - 11/08/2010
6:\S09021\CADD_Sheets\9021Index.dgn		DRAWN -	REVISED -
	PLOT SCALE = 20.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -
	PLOT DATE = 11/16/2010	DATE -	REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

	NDEX	OF :	SHEET	S	AND I	HIGHWA	Y STANE	ARDS	
SCALE:		SHEET	NO. 0	OF	SHEET	S STA.	TO	STA.	

F.A.U.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEE NO.
1578	06-00046-01-PV	WILL	244	2
		CONTRACT	NO. 6	3503
	ILLINOIS FED. A	ID PROJECT		